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1 a Aerni Lars 19.50
+ Ris Jörn (1998) 9.75
+ Gabathuler Björn (1998) 9.75

1 b Bader Fabian (2000) 19.50
+ Grossmann Andreas 9.75
+ Schaub Reto (2000) 9.75

1 c Bader Stefan (1999) 19.50
+ Vogt Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.75

2 Schmutz Simon (2000) 19.00
+ Witschi Res (2000) 10.00
- Freitag Jan 9.00

3 a Büttler Adrian (1999) 18.75
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00
- Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.75

3 b Freitag Jan 18.75
+ Krebs Clemens 9.75
- Schmutz Simon (2000) 9.00

3 c Gerber Andrj (2000) 18.75
+ Haymoz Jan (1999) 10.00
- Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.75

3 d Moser Matthias * 18.75
- von Arx Christian * 8.75
+ Schmutz Adrian * 10.00

3 e Nyffeler Christoph 18.75
- Stoll Simon 8.75
+ Stoll Thomas (1998) 10.00

3 f Stalder Remo *** 18.75
+ Burger Fredy * 9.75
- Henzer Andreas ** 9.00

4 a Bloch Dominic ** 18.50
+ Räbmatter Patrick ** 9.75
- Thoenen Henryc ** 8.75

4 b Gisler Bruno *** 18.50
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75
+ Gnägi Christian * 9.75

4 c Stoll Simon 18.50
- Nyffeler Christoph 8.75
+ Steger Robert (1998) 9.75

4 d Thoenen Henryc ** 18.50
- Bloch Dominic ** 8.75
+ Probst Gabriel ** 9.75

4 e Zimmermann Matthias * 18.50
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75
+ Bader Andreas * 9.75

4 f Imobersteg Tobias (1998) 18.50
o Stoll Thomas (1998) 8.50
+ Regenass Reto (2000) 10.00

4 g Krebs Clemens 18.50
o Freitag Jan 8.50
+ Büttler Gian (2000) 10.00

4 h Ris Jörn (1998) 18.50
o Aerni Lars 8.50
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 10.00

4 i Vogt Patrick (1999) 18.50
o Bader Stefan (1999) 8.75
+ Herrmann Adrian (2000) 9.75

4 j Witschi Res (2000) 18.50
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 10.00

5 a Gabathuler Björn (1998) 18.25
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75
o Aerni Lars 8.50

5 b Schaub Reto (2000) 18.25
+ Büttler Gian (2000) 9.75
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50

5 c Stoll Thomas (1998) 18.25
+ Imobersteg Tobias (1998) 9.75
o Nyffeler Christoph 8.50

6 Schmutz Adrian * 17.75
- Probst Gabriel ** 9.00
o Moser Matthias * 8.75

7 a Erb Roger ** 17.50
- Gnägi Christian * 8.75
- Räbmatter Patrick ** 8.75

7 b Gnägi Florian *** 17.50
- Gisler Bruno *** 8.75
- Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.75

7 c Henzer Andreas ** 17.50
- Bader Andreas * 8.75
- Stalder Remo *** 8.75

7 d Stüdeli Thomas ** 17.50
- Zimmermann Matthias * 8.75
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75

7 e von Arx Christian * 17.50
- Moser Matthias * 8.75
- Burger Fredy * 8.75

8 a Bader Andreas * 17.25
- Henzer Andreas ** 8.75
o Zimmermann Matthias * 8.50

8 b Burger Fredy * 17.25
o Stalder Remo *** 8.50
- von Arx Christian * 8.75

8 c Gnägi Christian * 17.25
- Erb Roger ** 8.75
o Gisler Bruno *** 8.50

8 d Grossmann Andreas 17.25
o Bader Fabian (2000) 8.50
- Haymoz Jan (1999) 8.75

8 e Haymoz Jan (1999) 17.25
o Gerber Andrj (2000) 8.50
- Grossmann Andreas 8.75

8 f Probst Gabriel ** 17.25
- Schmutz Adrian * 8.75
o Thoenen Henryc ** 8.50

8 g Räbmatter Patrick ** 17.25
o Bloch Dominic ** 8.50
- Erb Roger ** 8.75

8 h Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 17.25
- Steger Robert (1998) 8.75
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50

8 i Steger Robert (1998) 17.25
- Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.75
o Stoll Simon 8.50

8 j Herrmann Adrian (2000) 17.25
o Vogt Patrick (1999) 8.75
o Bader Stefan (1999) 8.50

9 a Büttler Gian (2000) 17.00
o Schaub Reto (2000) 8.50
o Krebs Clemens 8.50

9 b Regenass Reto (2000) 17.00
o Büttler Adrian (1999) 8.50
o Imobersteg Tobias (1998) 8.50

9 c Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 17.00
o Gabathuler Björn (1998) 8.50
o Ris Jörn (1998) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


